Roll'& Run
Hpode iy vy L vwWante

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:
Klasyfikacja: MezczyzZni
Msc Zawodnik

1 TUCZYNSKI Sylwester Leon

2 BEDNARCZYK Adrian

3 MOTOCZYNSKI Wojciech

4 MRUK Tomasz

5 MACZYNSKI Grzegorz

6 JAGODZINSKI Mateusz

7 LAZ Kamil

8 JAGIELA Jarostaw

9 ZAL Robert

10 KWIATKOWSKI Damian

11 MACKOWSKI Maciej

12 RETECKI Krzysztof

13 PIEKARSKI Marek

14 tACZNY Jarostaw

15 KOZtOWSKI Rafat

16 ROMANOWSKI Michal

17 BUKOWSKI Maciej

18 KRYNICKI Maciej

19 CIBOROWSKI Sebastian

20 TACZKOWSKI Mateusz

21 KUBARSKI Julian

22 JUCHACZ Michat

23 GALINSKI Bartosz

24 GRALIK Jedrzej

25 BONAS Maciej

26 JANIAK Marek

27 LAR Krystian

28 LUDZKOWSKI Andrzej

29 SZAJBE Michat

30 ZIOLKOWSKI Julian

Roll & Run Bydgoszcz 2017
Stowarzyszenie Podejmij Wyzwanie
2017-09-02
Bydgoszcz
8 km
Numer Klub
248 BYDGOSKIE OKONIE
385 1 POMORSKA BRYGADA LOGISTYCZNA
400 TKKF KOLEJARZ BYDGOSZCZ
393 CZARNE STOPY.SM
281 TKKF KOLEJARZ BYDGOSZCZ
407 BYDGOSKIE OKONIE
297 RUN BYDGOSZCZ
312 TKKF KOLEJARZ BYDGOSZCZ
299 SPOJNIA BIALE BLOTA
420 RUN BYDGOSzCZ
346 MYSLECINEK BDG
419 BOGMAR/PRESTO OSTROMECKO
443
421 BYDGOSKIE OKONIE
333 RUN PASJA
306
214 SPORT4LIFE
204 PLICHWYSCIG.PL
223 SEBA-SPORT PISZ
442 DECATHLON FORDON TEAM
440 TKKF KOLEJARZ BYDGOSZCZ
275 DZIKI Z BALCZEWA/ POMAGAM.PL/MAGDALENA
408 DEACTHLON FORDON TEAM
401 BYDGOSKIE OKONIE
246 STOLNO TEAM
382 STRZALKOWSKA GRUPA BIEGOWA SOKOL
368 1993
348 KB KATORZNIK MUROWANA GOSLINA
395 CZARNE STOPY.SM
215 STOWARZYSZENIE WROTKARSKIE 'GDANSKIE LWY'

ROLL & RUN :: BIEG GROWNY

Punkt pomiarowy: 3,4 km

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Kategoria
M20
M30
M30
M40
M50
M20
M30
M40
M30
M20
M30
M40
M40
M30
M40
M30
M30
M20
M40
M20
M40
M30
M20
M20
M20
M40
M20
M40
M30
M50

B4 SEGRI

Finish_All
3.4km
00:10:57
00:10:57
00:11:01
00:11:32
00:11:34
00:11:34
00:11:34
00:11:34
00:11:37
00:11:40
00:11:53
00:11:53
00:11:59
00:12:01
00:12:24
00:12:27
00:12:28
00:12:28
00:12:29
00:12:29
00:12:30
00:12:53
00:12:53
00:12:54
00:12:59
00:13:34
00:13:38
00:13:47
00:13:47
00:13:51
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Zawodnik
GRZEGORZEWSKI Rafat
PARASZKA tukasz
CHOJECKI Dariusz
SOBCZAK Marcin
NIEDBALSKI Grzegorz
JASIENIECKI Piotr
KADOW Ryszard
GABRYCH Maciej
FELD Maciej
KOSTANSKI Adam
KACZMAREK Sebastian
MAJCHRZAK Dawid
OKONSKI Jarostaw
STEPSKI Marek
SWIATOWY Krystian
SIUDA Sebastian
SADOWSKI Wojciech
CHOSCINSKI Piotr
DEBSKI Rafat
DUBIAL Rafat
CHRUPALA Rafat
GOLCZYNSKI Tomasz
KROL Rafat
WAWRZYNIAK Dawid
PIWOWSKI Maciej
SZEWCZYKOWSKI Grzegorz
POPOWSKI Zbigniew
GRUBCZYNSKI Stawomir
SKALISZ Ryszard
CHRUSCICKI Waldemar
WOJCIECHOWSKI Grzegorz
URBAN Stanistaw
TELEJKO Zbigniew
KISIEL Krystian
KOPICKI Mariusz
JUSZCZAK Arur
STRYCZYNSKI Marek
RENC Patryk
WOSIK Radostaw
NIEDBALSKI Przemystaw
TUCHOLSKI Mikotaj
GUZDZIOL Jarek
WYSOCKI Jerzy
RATA) Krzysztof
WOLKIEWICZ Marcin

Numer
391
207
216
394
315
423
291
392
286
213
438
314
335
234
322
268
212
439
378
205
326
355
446
347
345
232
287
371
411
435
247
410
244
233
429
448
370
341
449
339
415
425
396
360
406

ONIA TEAM
CZARNE STOPY.SM
RUN BYDGOSZCZ

CZARNE STOPY.SM
BZ WBK RUNNERS TEAM
BRODNICA BIEGA

ZOSIA TEAM

SLIMAKI BARCIN

SOLECCY BIEGACZE
AMATOR

DZIK

POLONIA BYDGOSZCZ SLA
ZICO RACING SPEED TEAM

RUN BYDGOSZCZ 2

BYDGOSKIE ZOtWIE
RUN BYDGOSZCZ 2

ATOS BYDGOSZCZ
INOWROCLAW BIEGA
ROLL&RUN TEAM

KLINIKA TRIATHLONU BYDGOSZCZ
SERCE TYBETU

PRT ZNIN

CZARNE STOPY.SM
POLONIA BYDGOSZCZ SLA

Klub

Kategoria
M40
M30
M50
M30
M50
M40
M40
M30
M60+
M30
M30
M30
M30
M40
M30
M40
M50
M40
M20
M40
M30
M40
M30
M30
M20
M30
M60+
M30
M60+
M40
M20
M50
M40
M30
M40
M30
M30
M20
M30
M40
M20
M30
M50
M30
M30

Finish_All
3.4km
00:13:53
00:13:54
00:13:56
00:13:59
00:14:07
00:14:07
00:14:08
00:14:08
00:14:09
00:14:11
00:14:13
00:14:14
00:14:23
00:14:25
00:14:26
00:14:33
00:14:45
00:14:52
00:14:56
00:14:57
00:14:57
00:15:10
00:15:13
00:15:15
00:15:20
00:15:29
00:15:38
00:16:03
00:16:06
00:16:06
00:16:12
00:16:13
00:16:16
00:16:22
00:16:25
00:16:28
00:16:32
00:16:33
00:16:37
00:16:39
00:16:40
00:16:40
00:16:47
00:16:48
00:16:50
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89
90
91
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93
94

Zawodnik

PACZKOWSKI Mirostaw
JARZYNSKI Maciej
ARENT Jan
KOZAKIEWICZ Marcin
PAWLAK Franciszek
WOJTYSIAK Szymon
RADECKI Maciej
POTRZEBOWSKI Marek
GOTOWICZ Mariusz
JAWORSKI Tomasz
SAWINSKI tukasz
JANICKI Robert

GURYN Wiktor
BRZOZOWSKI Krzysztof
DANIELEK Adam
BIELENNY Michat
JANZEN Dirk
LUDZKOWSKI Krzysztof
DULKIEWICZ Mikotaj
CWIKLINSKI Tomasz

Znaleziono 95 wynik(6w)

Numer
236
279
317
296
363
203
359
256
376
304
284
257
362
325
266
384
373
350
342
424

BYDGOSKI DZIK BIEGOWY
1966

TRAMWA] FORDON TEAM
POLONIA BYDGOSZCZ SLA
BYDGOSKIE OKONIE
CYBORGI

TWIX83

KDP GOTOWICZ
BIEGAJACE CIACHA

RUN BYDGOSZCZ 3
ZIELONY PELIKAN
KLUBBEN TEAM

BIEGAM, ZEBY SIE NIE SPOCIC!

KB KATORZNIK MUROWANA GOSLINA

Klub

Kategoria
M40
M20
M50
M40
M20
M20
M40
M30
M50
M30
M20
M30
M30
M30
M30
M60+
M30
M20
M20
M20

Finish_All
3.4km
00:16:59
00:17:13
00:17:17
00:17:24
00:17:34
00:17:39
00:17:46
00:17:52
00:18:00
00:18:25
00:18:39
00:19:04
00:19:30 DNF
00:19:43
00:21:05
00:21:50
00:21:53
00:21:56
00:22:03
00:36:48 DNF



	ROLL & RUN :: BIEG GŁÓWNY
	Klasyfikacja: Mężczyźni
	Punkt pomiarowy: 3,4 km


